Ind. Placing Name

1
52
68
96
98

119
163
164
46
51
72
86
93
122
124
141
191
194

11
20
37
54
77
85
100
113
136
183
188
16
24
40
49
59
60
73
78
84
102
112
173
189

12
30
36
153
187
14
130
132

Max Elliott
Charley Siwa
Micah Arquette
Kelsey Arquette
Kelly Rice

Nicole McMullen
Louis Pawliski
Claire Sample
Gabe Petersen
Matt Kinsman
Andrew Beck
Colton Soles
Adam Kinsman
Sam Petersen
Jacob Sauber
Noah Blakenship
Brandon Miller
Shane Bechtel
Donovan Mock
Kylee Hines
Chassidy Foote
Melinda Wyse
Devon Richard
Sarah Richardson
Jesse Beverly
Katelyn Schneider
Ben Parker
Caleb Toadvine
Derek Shank
Atreyo Oneil
Molly Miller
Colin Etchen
Keith Carlin
Dakota Freeman
Timothy Herman
Rebecca Schroeder
Connor Landis
Madyson Pahl
Madison Herman
Cade McClellan
Hanna Hug
Rachel Schroeder
Alex Shaffer
Emily Fox
Jennifer Cook
Crista Wortkoetter

Jordan Winebernner

Naomi Hickman
Hannah Ater
Noah Fouty

Katy Hanghawout

Jack Hagemeyer

School
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold
Archbold

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton

Edon

Edon

Edon

Edon

Edon

Edon

ElImwood
Elmwood

ElImwood

46
46
50
46
34
25
46
46

30
23
19
46
32
43
32
25
35
12
36
25

Scoring by:
Total score
then test
then pedigree
then sire
then class 1




140
156
178
18
42
56
103
161
165

22
34
43
92
101
176
182
185
21
32
62
63
95
97
104
116
129
133
144
146
151
154

33
57
71
87
89
94
110
139
145
168
174
175
184
31
47
66
79
80
81
88
109
131
150
152

Tyler Barndt
Cole Barton

Paul Meyer
Destiny Ricker
Garrett Klauda
Dustin Stubleski
Pete Simon
Aaliyah Carpenter
Tony Pelland
Emily Culler
Payton Johns
Sarah Woenker
Evan Johns
Chyanne Retcher
Roy deKleijne
Eric Culler

Ben Garrigus
Eme Sprow

Joel Smith
Kamren Randall
Casen Burkholder
Eli Eberly

Brynn Ballmer
Kaelyn Borton
Caleb Sager
April Beaverson
Jose Aguilar
Sydney Borton
Jordan Simon
Cassidy Vandeveer
Trey Keefer
Hayley Burkholder
Ryan Wiemken
Brooks Grine
Jake Bechstein
Kenley Brown
Caleb Shininger
Alyssa Willis
Evan Shininger
Jade Paysinger
Kennedy Nicolen
Marissa Smith
Jennifer Brehm
Paige Speelman
Phoebe Phillips
Christian Shank
Bailey Plott
Elijah Bok
Kirsten Hoffman
Levi Gustwiller
Lindsay Kelly
Thias Wenzinger
Jessica Nagy
Kacee Theisen
Jeffrey Schwab
Zach Brown

Siler Casillas

ElImwood
Elmwood
ElImwood
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Four County
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Holgate

39
34
49
67
58
55
53
44
47
65
67
60
43
50
75
38
37
35
52
58
55
58
39
25
60
58
29
29
49
47
52
48
65
58
57
60
60
29
63
57
43
48
38
57
58
38
67
53
54
63
43
50
62
44
55
50
34

53
54
32
60
42
54
40
50
27
53
60
48
53
29
57
25
20
27
64
54
50
52
44
55
28
44
53
54
32
54
37
60
65
42
48
32
58
60
53
50
50
37
34
25
22
53
55
45
65
42
43
40
30
50
52
30
29

38
48
52
60
33
58
58
35
23
53
63
60
55
53
58
50
48
23
57
60
55
57
50
52
65
55
63
63
43
53
57
48
58
58
52
52
57
60
48
43
25
50
48
60
58
41
51
46
45
60
60
65
48
63
30
48
33

52
60
41
43
52
48
32
37
42
69
53
60
62
64
53
55
47
48
58
47
58
32
49
26
60
29
32
36
37
20
38
24
58
48
52
47
53
60
57
24
48
51
36
36
33

43
46
54
52
52
55
57
50
55
60
43

20
10
24
12
24
18
18
16
16
24
16
16
24
26
14
24
18
14
22
22
20
16
16
18
18
22
16
16
20
22

14
26
20
10
20
24
28
24
20
26
16
28
20
14
14
18
28
28
18
16
14
14
10
14
18
18

25

12
36
46
19
25
25
25
50
23
23
34
23
12
12
12
35
25
50
12
32
25
46
12
19
34
25
32
21
12
19
35
36
36
46

19

19
19
11
19

36
34
12
30
25
44
50
30
12
19
30

16
17

42
50
43
42
20
43
27
34
43
34
27

11
17
16
39
20
43
46
48
48
25
33
25
25
27
21
34
21
27
48
40
32
17
20
17
50
32
26
16
13
26
43
42
50
34
17
43
13
16
17
32
11
48

243
231
210
320
305
295
268
227
223
341
316
310
305
272
269
215
199
198
317
311
293
293
271
270
268
260
252
248
240
238
236
234
334
310
295
289
278
276
271
263
243
239
219
216
216
198
312
302
292
282
282
281
277
264
250
236
235




172
180
193
27
38
44
61
65
105
107
127
128
134
137
138
160
162
179
15
17
19
64
67
106
121
125
147
170
177
190
192

35
70
117
118
126
148
149

10
13
25
28
29
45
91
111
114
115
135
142
167
23
41

Ashley Gutman
Tallon Meyer
Cody Sonnenberg
Haylie Sheets
Alaina Kessler
Carl Yaney

Cheryl Davenport
Blake Graber
Emma Babcock
Hunter Thompson
Max Weaaver
Christian Kahle
Brendon Long
Hanna Jeffers
Bailey O'Neil
Marki Bly
Christian Chambers
Tanner Roush
Ethan Douglass
Josh Roesener
Allyson Fenicle
Megan Ulrich
Jessi Cummins
David Pinc
Dakota Pitts

Erin Ryan

Kodi Bentley

Jon Baker
Andrew Baughman
Layne Cogswell
Kaleb Geiser
Sydney Mazey
Morgan Mazey
Aubrey Mazey
Shannon Weihl
Colton Green
Quentin Grolle
Jacob Thomas
Seth Davis

Leah Johns

Kalyn Blue

Trent Crouch
Claire Seedorf
Rex Tietje

Alex VanDeBussche
John Klein

Brock Michaelis
Chloe Seedorf
Tayah Schulze
Michael Schmenk
Taylor Thompson
Kal Harris

JJ Rettig

Jordan Boyer
Jarrett Maas
Alison Caider

Jacob Clevenger

Holgate
Holgate
Holgate
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
Liberty Center
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
North Central
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Tinora

Tinora

52
15

57
48
70
67
55
60
39
50
45
55
62
55
39
65
43
54
62
70
58
53
39
32
44
50
32
58
15

70
65
47
42
58
53
32
35
57
70
63
62
57
57
68
67
65
30
30
35
52
47
35
38
58
65

28
34

62
32
64
58
53
40
50
30
42
33
38
50
33
29
27
54
54
60
43
53
55
44
50
62
15
35

58
58
40
43
54
49
38
45
64
47
53
70
52
38
54
48
64
47
48
29
60
58
50
48
60
65

65
36

60
60
70
50
53
45
65
53
57
48
52
35
53
33
30
51
36
63
50
63
55
47
26
57
60
38

58
57
58
55
53
58
26
40
60
38
58
58
45
57
65
55
33
58
51
60
28
30
41
20
53
58

19
57
10
43
61
55
60
59
55
37
55
49
24
51
42
48
50
47
55
62
57
55
57
41
58
56
34
42

10

55
52
42
57
52
52
48
42
55
62
67
53
48
52
42
58
60
52
53
52
52
38
29
50
60
55

24
14
24
18
28
16
24
34
16
12
14
20
22
22
14
22
16
18
32
18
18
12
10
12
18
18
16
20

26
18
24
24
22
16
20
16
10
20
22
24
18
26
30
22
14
22
26
20
24
16
12
18
18
14
14
30

12
46
23
23
46

25
12
34
25
32
23
30

32
19
25
17
36
46
32
36
17
17
30
32
19
30
32
46
44
35
35
46
36

50
38
47
46
25

50
38
20
23
12
46

30
25

19
25
32
12

17

34
50
32
21

26
17
39
19
16
34
11
17
13

26
39
43
19
39
39
48
27
27

20
48
32
33
40
17
34
11
17
17
33
16
38
50
50
50
40
50
50
39
43
21
48
39
32
50
50
26
39
20

217
202
106
313
307
304
293
292
267
267
253
252
246
245
245
227
227
208
321
321
319
293
292
267
256
253
238
219
211
129
110
340
308
289
260
259
253
237
236
343
337
334
328
322
314
313
312
303
274
262
261
261
246
242
221
316
305




53
55
69
74
75
82
143
166
181
50
83
90
99
120
155
158
159
169
171
26
39
48
58
76
108
123
157
186

Kristen Olashuk
Molly Plassman
Tara Lymanstall
Malia Ankney
Ries Wachtman
Kacey Wilkerson
Lexi Scouten
Katie Aschliman
Marissa Rohlf
Emalee Stewart
Katlyn DeGroff
Taylor Caudill
Julie Kahrs
Claudia Weber
Jacob Gillen
Garrett Usasula
Jenna Simon
Austin Schuette
Elijah Seibel
Brayden Gorsuch
Quinn Smith
Zakk Horton
Brandon Franks
Jack Blaishell
Mitchel Tule
Baiden Jones
Collin Todd

Ethan Dunson

Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Tinora
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity
West Unity

62
57
70
53
52
67
39
47
47
70
58
43
65
65
70
57
35
53
65
53
62
57
44
60
52
42
45
32

45
45
54
57
53
43
29
53
48
42
44
38
37
22
37
23
34
29
58
47
43
44
48
59
58
29
48
48

58
53
60
53
58
53
60
25
38
65
58
63
53
28
45
28
52
35
35
56
43
55
52
53
53
55
48
33

47
48
60
51
43
47
47
34
25
65
50
52
62
57

48
55
38
38
55
55
48
55
57
53
55
27
47

30
20
24
28
16
26
14
18
20
28
14
18
20
22
10
12
22
20
22
18
24
14
10
14
12
10
24
16

30
25
12
19
30
12
25
19
12
12
43
19
19
12
46
12

12

43
36
38
43
17
12
25
12

25
48
11
26
34
32
27
25
11
17
13
43
13
50
21
50
20
32

42
43
46
42
26
26
39
26
11

297
296
291
287
286
280
241
221
201
299
280
276
269
256
234
230
227
219
218
314
306
302
294
286
266
255
230
196




